
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 44287187

Data publicarii	18.10.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 395,40 RON - 395,40 RON

Descriere: LIPICI SOLID 40GR 10 x4.5 =45 CARTON A3 COLOR 160GR 1 x33.6 =33.6 INDEX 45X12 PLASTIC 5 CULORI 6 x4.2 =25.2 PIX UNIBALL JETSTREAM 10 x4.2 =42 PIX UNIBALL UM-170 NEGRU 10 x4.2 =42 CAPSE 24/6 6 x1.6 =9.6 FLUID CORECTOR 3 x3.5 =10.5 BIBLIORAFI PVC 7,5CM 20 x5.8 =116 DOSAR CARTON PLIC 20 x0.5 =10 SFOARA CANEPA 5 x4.2 =21 CALCULATOR BIROU CANON 16 DIGI 1 x33 =33 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE, 100FILE/SET 1 x7.5 =7.5
